Position Other Positions Held
Operations Manager

Water Operations Supervisor
Wastewater Operations
Supervisor

Physical Plant Supervisor
Wastewater Operations
Supervisor

Lab Analyst

Equipment Mechanic
Treatment Plant Operator I
Treatment Plant Operator ||
Senior Treatment Operator
Treatment Plant Operator |
Treatment Plant Operator |
Treatment Plant Operator ||
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician

Treatment Plant Operator |

Treatment Plant Operator ||

Equipment Mechanic

Special District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$130,471

$117,197

$114,968

$112,728

$95,926

$92,789

$83,750

$80,685

$79,844

$79,404

$73,588

$72,902

$72,666

$66,089

$63,706

$57,822

$56,187

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,861

$33,075

$9,733

$26,813

$29,244

$19,970

$28,686

$28,755

$22,980

$34,276

$26,545

$32,053

$26,411

$20,786

$29,823

$17,996

$18,086



Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician

Treatment Plant Operator Il
Treatment Plant Operator |
Lab Analyst

Treatment Plant Operator |

Physical Plant Worker

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Lake Arrowhead Community
Services District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$53,014

$52,816

$51,620

$50,662

$50,402

$14,272

$11,501

$12,918

$25,280

$19,941

$8,305

$0



