Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$130,471	\$34,861
Water Operations Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$117,197	\$33,075
Wastewater Operations Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$114,968	\$9,733
Physical Plant Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$112,728	\$26,813
Wastewater Operations Supervisor		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$95,926	\$29,244
Lab Analyst		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$92,789	\$19,970
Equipment Mechanic		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$83,750	\$28,686
Treatment Plant Operator II		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$80,685	\$28,755
Treatment Plant Operator II		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$79,844	\$22,980
Senior Treatment Operator		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$79,404	\$34,276
Treatment Plant Operator II		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$73,588	\$26,545
Treatment Plant Operator I		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$72,902	\$32,053
Treatment Plant Operator II		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$72,666	\$26,411
Electrical/Instrumentation Technician		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$66,089	\$20,786
Treatment Plant Operator I		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$63,706	\$29,823
Treatment Plant Operator II		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$57,822	\$17,996
Equipment Mechanic		Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$56,187	\$18,086

Electrical/Instrumentation Technician	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$53,014	\$11,501
Treatment Plant Operator II	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$52,816	\$12,918
Treatment Plant Operator I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$51,620	\$25,280
Lab Analyst	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$50,662	\$19,941
Treatment Plant Operator I	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$50,402	\$8,305
Physical Plant Worker	Lake Arrowhead Community Services District	Operations	\$14,272	\$0